سترب	<u> </u>	·				*			
AMI	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AME	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. R	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	. NO.		5. PR	OJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
М0	04	}	AD	M-07-439			}	,	
6. ISSI	JED BY CODE	3100	7. A	OMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)	CODE	3100	· -
I A N	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Vashington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	.s -2				
8. NAM	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION	NO.	
НА	WORTH, INC.	、 ·		•		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		-	
						-	·*·		
	HAWORTH CTR					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS28F8014H DR-10	0-07-	439	
НО	LLAND MI 494239570					Modification 10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		. 4	
CODE		FACILITY CODE			Х	02-02-2007			
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF S	OLIC	ITATIONS			
KNO RES by t		E DESIGNATED FOR THE fue of this amendment you de nakes reference to the solici	RECE/ esire to tation a	PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alread and this amendment, and 2000 *Obligate \$1	R TO dy sub nd is r	THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma eceived prior to the ope	SPEC ay be n	IFIED MAY	
	DU	NS# 072595457 FFS#	ADM-	07-439					·
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORI				•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify							_ 	· · ·
				<u> </u>					
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				•			
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Pro	vide Incremental Fur	nding						
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor × is not, is	s required to sign this docum	nent ar	nd return	copie	s to the issuing office.			
Excep	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UT) The purpose of this modification is FAR clause 52.232-19 - Availability and Obligation - Delivery Orders (Ju See page #2 for details. All other terms and conditions remain out as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referentiated and TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	to provide incremen of Funds for the Ne in 1988). .n the same.	tal fixt Fi	remains unchanged and in full f NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Jeffrey L. McDer	force and	d effect.	ction		ideratio
455.5	PONTRACTOR/OFFERDOR	150 DATE RIGHED		Contracting Offi UNITED STATES OF AMERIC.				400 DATE 0:0:	
15B. C	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. BY		-	acting Officer)	<u>}</u>	16C. DATE SIGI	16/07

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EPITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to:

- 1. Provide incremental funding in the amount of \$10,000.00
- 2. Revise FAR clause 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year (Apr 1984)
- 3. Revise section A.3 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders (Jun 1988)

Delivery Order DR-10-07-439 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Funds are hereby obligated in the amount of \$10,000.00. Funding is increased by \$10,000.00 from \$225,000.00 to 235,000.00.
- 2. FAR clause 52.232-19 Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year (Apr 1984) is hereby revised as follows:

Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond the current funding amount of \$235,000.00 (This can be any combination of SZT-20-421-MA1 and M600-2100). The Government's obligation for performance of this contract beyond that quantity is contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any payment may arise for performance under this contract beyond the current funding amount of \$235,000.00 (This can be any combination of SZT-20-421-MA1 and M600-2100), until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for performance and until the Contractor receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

3. Section A.3 Consideration and Obligation – Delivery Orders (Jun 1988), Part B, Sentence One (1) is hereby revised as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$235,000.00."

4. The following is a summary of NRC obligations from the date of award. The Contractor shall not exceed this obligated amount:

Basic Award:	\$225,000.00				
Modification #1:	. \$	0.00			
Modification #2:	\$	0.00			
Modification #3:	\$	0.00			
Modification #4:	\$ 10	\$ 10,000.00			
Total Obligations:	\$235,000.00				

All other terms and conditions remain the same.